
 

 
 

District Pupil Services Resource List 
 

● Psychiatric Evaluation and Assessment 
 

o Western Psychiatric Institute & Clinic 
3811 O'Hara Street  
Pittsburgh, PA 15213 
1-877-624-4100 

o Re:Solve Crisis Network-Crisis 
Walk-In 
333 North Braddock Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15208 
Resolve Crisis Network-Phone Support: 
1-888-796-8226 

 
o St. Clair Hospital (Emergency) 

1000 Bower Hill Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15243 

o Jefferson Regional Medical Center 
(Emergency) 
565 Coal Valley Road 
Jefferson Hills, PA 15025 

 
● Hotlines  

○ Local County Crisis Contact Info: 
Resolve Crisis Network 
1-888-796-8226 

○ National Suidicde Prevention LifeLine: 
1-800-273-TALK (8226) 

○ Crisis Text Line: Text PA to 741741 

○ NAMI: 800-950-6264 or text NAMI to 
741741 

○ LGBTQ: Persad center 412-441-9786 
or Trevor Project 1-866-488-8226 

○ Safe2Say: 1-844-SAF2SAY 

 
● School Social Workers and School Counselors 

 

 

TJHS Social Worker  Michelle Lander  mlander@wjhsd.net, 412-655-8610 x6230 

PHMS/Elementary Social Worker  Jeff Devinney  jdevinney@wjhsd.net, 412-655-8680 x7272 

Thomas Jefferson High (A-G)  Erin Yeager  eyeager@wjhsd.net, 412-655-8610 x6222 

Thomas Jefferson High (H-O)  Karen Maple  kmaple@wjhsd.net, 412-655-8610 x6223 

Thomas Jefferson High (P-Z)  Mike Kilcoyne  mkilcoyne@wjhsd.net, 412-655-8610 x6224 

Pleasant Hills Middle School  Julie Taylor  jtaylor@wjhsd.net, 412-655-8680 x7225 

Jefferson Intermediate School  Megan McKinley  mmckinley@wjhsd.net, 412-655-4163 x4284 

McClellan/Gill Hall  Erin Englert  eenglert@wjhsd.net, 412-655-4732 x5288 
(GH)/412-655-2700 x3288 (McCl) 

http://maps.upmc.com/findAddress.aspx?HUPMCLoc=re:solve%20Crisis%20Network&Hstreet=333%20North%20Braddock%20Avenue&Hcity=Pittsburgh&Hstate=PA&Hzip=15208&Hphone=1.888.7.YOU%20CAN&_ga=1.141723825.2025998252.1395759887
http://maps.upmc.com/findAddress.aspx?HUPMCLoc=re:solve%20Crisis%20Network&Hstreet=333%20North%20Braddock%20Avenue&Hcity=Pittsburgh&Hstate=PA&Hzip=15208&Hphone=1.888.7.YOU%20CAN&_ga=1.141723825.2025998252.1395759887
http://maps.upmc.com/findAddress.aspx?HUPMCLoc=re:solve%20Crisis%20Network&Hstreet=333%20North%20Braddock%20Avenue&Hcity=Pittsburgh&Hstate=PA&Hzip=15208&Hphone=1.888.7.YOU%20CAN&_ga=1.141723825.2025998252.1395759887
mailto:mlander@wjhsd.net
mailto:jdevinney@wjhsd.net
mailto:eyeager@wjhsd.net
mailto:kmaple@wjhsd.net
mailto:mkilcoyne@wjhsd.net
mailto:jtaylor@wjhsd.net
mailto:mmckinley@wjhsd.net
mailto:eenglert@wjhsd.net

